
序號 組別 系所 學號 姓名 序號 組別 系所 學號 姓名 序號 組別 系所 學號 姓名

1 100315019 楊雅茵 41 99513130 徐緯陽 81 100311022 劉曜彰

2 100315021 吳宜庭 42 99513136 王天民 82 100311033 留維廷

3 100315030 葉芃秀 43 100513028 洪承孝 83 100311039 林愷烈

4 100315046 吳懿萱 44 100513044 羅石 84 100311042 蔡孟翰

5 100811008 徐博威 45 97311105 歐宗穎 85 100312006 朱珀亮

6 100811011 余奕歡 46 97311145 陳加憲 86 100312016 顧聲豪

7 100811029 劉怡均 47 97311155 李垂樫 87 100312035 曾守彥

8 100811038 羅筱玲 48 97311157 陳璇 88 100312044 吳瑋爵

9 醫學系 97311158 王傑熙 49 100315006 黃凱聖 89 100711003 翁偉翔

10 醫學系 98311159 楊樂山 50 100315010 江昱嫻 90 100711009 陳思妤

11 物治系 98317128 童淳惠 51 100315027 簡意文 91 100711013 林余珊

12 物治系 99317129 何寧睿 52 100315033 曹慧玟 92 100711043 李懿芳

13 97312109 徐艾鈴 53 99312101 黃笙軒 93 100312010 游紫彤

14 97312117 黃雨襄 54 99312112 鄭喬之 94 100312021 林仲景

15 97312121 劉鎔瑄 55 99312122 王兆安 95 100312029 曹均任

16 97312129 張宇葳 56 99312132 洪絃晏 96 100312039 周雨靜

17 97312103 孟家欣 57 97312130 邱幕帆 97 醫學系 98311145 侯岳岑

18 100312005 蕭安生 58 100312011 許志偉 98 99317111 陳芷萱

19 100312020 陳姿瑜 59 100312025 林慧照 99 9931722 洪景暄

20 100312048 賴信儒 60 100312038 張家維 100 醫技系 99312143 高可安

21 100311017 陸欣妤 61 100712019 柯婷翎

22 100311029 林彥臻 62 100712038 明揚

23 100311030 林竺君 63 100712045 莊敦介

24 100311037 何宜蓁 64 100712047 黃羽均

25 98515114 張文眉 65 97711160 紀婷瑋

26 98515125 張雯琦 66 98711132 李穎佳

27 98515128 張若琦 67 98711133 廖韋絜

28 98515137 馬羽珊 68 98711141 紀婷瑋

29 99311126 呂欣瑜 69 98711126 王貞懿

30 99311137 許鶴忀 70 99711150 侯沛育

31 99311150 石書宇 71 99711151 張心慈

32 99311153 陳祈池 72 99711152 林偉莘

33 97711118 劉怡君 73 97312143 江致緯

34 97711119 張乃方 74 99312108 林怡珍

35 97711145 呂盈靜 75 99312144 李思嫻

36 分遺系 97712134 黃映庭 76 99312148 徐尹美

37 英美系 99515122 盧文浩 77 98512115 張嘉茹

38 醫資系 99316210 宋雅雯 78 98512125 張卉青

39 物治系 100317048 賴怡君 79 98512146 姚凌凌

40 醫學系 100311021 鄭勤儒 80 99512139 陳怡璇

18

19

20

17

23

24

2515

16

13

14

護理系

醫技系

醫技系

分遺系

生科系

醫技系

8

9

醫技系

醫學系

3

4

5

6

7

【英文流行歌曲大猜謎】 分組名單  (依提供名單順序排列)

人發系

醫學系

1

2

11

12

21

22

護理系

兒家系

10

英美系

醫學系

生科系

生科系

醫技系

傳播系

醫學系

醫技系

生科系

醫技系

物治系

英語教學中心 2012年3月23日


