【英文流行歌曲大猜謎】 分組名單 (依提供名單順序排列)

序號	組別	系所	學號	姓名
1			100315019	楊雅茵
2	1	護理系	100315021	吳宜庭
3			100315030	葉芃秀
4			100315046	吳懿萱
5		兒家系	100811008	徐博威
6	0		100811011	余奕歡
7	2		100811029	劉怡均
8			100811038	羅筱玲
9		醫學系	97311158	王傑熙
10	9	醫學系	98311159	楊樂山
11	3	物治系	98317128	童淳惠
12		物治系	99317129	何寧睿
13			97312109	徐艾鈴
14	4		97312117	黄雨襄
15	4	醫技系	97312121	劉鎔瑄
16			97312129	張宇葳
17			97312103	孟家欣
18	5	野北名	100312005	蕭安生
19	Э	醫技系	100312020	陳姿瑜
20			100312048	賴信儒
21			100311017	陸欣妤
22	G	醫學系	100311029	林彦臻
23	6		100311030	林竺君
24			100311037	何宜蓁
25		英美系	98515114	張文眉
26	7		98515125	張雯琦
27			98515128	張若琦
28			98515137	馬羽珊
29	8	醫學系	99311126	呂欣瑜
30			99311137	許鶴忀
31			99311150	石書宇
32			99311153	陳祈池
33	9	生科系	97711118	劉怡君
34			97711119	張乃方
35			97711145	呂盈靜
36		分遺系	97712134	黄映庭
37	10	英美系	99515122	盧文浩
38		醫資系	99316210	宋雅雯
39		物治系	100317048	賴怡君
40		醫學系	100311021	鄭勤儒

序號	組別	系所	學號	姓名
41			99513130	徐緯陽
42	11	人發系	99513136	王天民
43			100513028	洪承孝
44			100513044	羅石
45		醫學系	97311105	歐宗穎
46	12		97311145	陳加憲
47			97311155	李垂樫
48			97311157	陳璇
49		護理系	100315006	黄凱聖
50	10		100315010	江昱嫻
51	13		100315027	簡意文
52			100315033	曹慧玟
53		醫技系	99312101	黄笙軒
54	1.4		99312112	鄭喬之
55	14		99312122	王兆安
56			99312132	洪絃晏
57			97312130	邱幕帆
58	15	醫技系	100312011	許志偉
59	10		100312025	林慧照
60			100312038	張家維
61		分遺系	100712019	柯婷翎
62	16		100712038	明揚
63	10		100712045	莊敦介
64			100712047	黄羽均
65	17	生科系	97711160	紀婷瑋
66			98711132	李穎佳
67			98711133	廖韋絜
68			98711141	紀婷瑋
69		生科系	98711126	王貞懿
70	18		99711150	侯沛育
71	10		99711151	張心慈
72			99711152	林偉莘
73		醫技系	97312143	江致緯
74	19		99312108	林怡珍
75			99312144	李思嫻
76			99312148	徐尹美
77	20	傳播系	98512115	張嘉茹
78			98512125	張卉青
79			98512146	姚凌凌
80			99512139	陳怡璇

序號	組別	系所	學號	姓名
81	21	醫學系	100311022	劉曜彰
82			100311033	留維廷
83			100311039	林愷烈
84			100311042	蔡孟翰
85	22	醫技系	100312006	朱珀亮
86			100312016	顧聲豪
87			100312035	曾守彦
88			100312044	吳瑋爵
89	23	生科系	100711003	翁偉翔
90			100711009	陳思妤
91			100711013	林余珊
92			100711043	李懿芳
93	24	醫技系	100312010	游紫彤
94			100312021	林仲景
95			100312029	曹均任
96			100312039	周雨靜
97	25	醫學系	98311145	侯岳岑
98		物治系	99317111	陳芷萱
99			9931722	洪景暄
100		醫技系	99312143	高可安

英語教學中心 2012年3月23日